Structure

IDNUMBER Brutto-formula

ST001685

ST006869

ST006870

ST006887

ST006888

ST006890

C14H13N30

C11H11N304

C11H11N304

C11H11N304

C15H19N303

C12H13N305

Mw

239.28

249.23

249.23

249.23

289.33

279.25

SALTDATA

SUPPLIER

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST006891

ST006893

ST006894

ST006895

ST006896

ST006897

C16H21N304

C12H13BrN203

C12H13CIN203

C12H13BrN203

C12H13N305

C15H20N203

319.36

313.15

268.70

313.15

279.25

276.34

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST006898

ST006899

ST006900

ST006901

S$T006902

ST006903

C11H11N306

C11H11CIN204

C11H11BrN204

C11H11N306

C12H14N204

C11H11CIN204

281.22

270.67

315.12

281.22

250.25

270.67

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec
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ST006904

ST006905

ST006907

ST006909

ST006910

ST006911

C11H11BrN204

C11H11N306

C13H15N306

C13H15CIN204

C13H15BrN204

C13H15N306

315.12

281.22

309.28

298.73

343.18

309.28

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST006912

ST006913

ST006914

ST006915

ST006916

ST007507

C14H18N204

C13H15CIN204

C13H15BrN204

C13H15N306

C16H22N204

C21H15N302

278.31

298.73

343.18

309.28

306.36

341.37

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



Cl

ST008155

ST008275

ST011989

S$T012404

ST012406

ST013821

C22H24N40

C9H7CI2N3S

C9H10CIN302

C22H26N40S

C20H22N4S

C21H31N30S

360.46

260.15

227.65

394.54

350.49

373.56

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST015297

ST015579

ST015581

ST015582

ST015583

ST015585

C24H18N40

C21H16N20

C22H18N202

C14H10N20

C21H16N20

C24H16N20

378.43

312.37

342.40

222.25

312.37

348.40

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



==

ST015586

ST015587

ST015588

ST015589

ST015592

ST015593

C21H16N202

C21H16N202

C14H11N30

C20H13CIN20

C20H13FN20

C21H15FN20

328.37

328.37

237.26

332.79

316.33

330.36

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST015594

ST015597

ST015599

ST015600

ST015602

ST015823

C20H12CIFN20

C21H15FN20

C21H15FN202

C20H12CIFN20

C22H17N304

C20H12CIN303

350.78

330.36

346.36

350.78

387.39

377.79

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST015826

ST016074

ST018506

ST018535

ST018658

ST018664

C22H17N303

C20H14N20

C13H17N302

C15H18CI2N60

C17H14N4S

C18H16N402S

371.40

298.34

247.30

369.25

306.39

352.42

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST019266

S$T019268

ST019412

S$T019414

S$T019428

S$T021755

C14H10CIN30O

C14H10N403

C25H24N402

C24H29N502

C19H22N20352

C27H20CIN2PS

271.71

282.26

412.49

419.53

390.53

470.96

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST023266 C19H22CI2N60 421.33 TimTec
ST023380 C20H12N403 356.34 TimTec
e} NHL/C/
H3C \\S
ST023446 C27H24N203S 456.57 TimTec
FO; /N
ST023837 C28H21FN404 496.50 TimTec
Cl
cqﬂ
z NN
0=s=0 b
OH
ST023844 (C23H15CIN206S  482.90 TimTec

S§T023853 C26H20N403S 468.54 TimTec



S$T024004

$T024032

S$T024033

S$T024034

S$T024035

$T024040

C25H17N3045 455.49

C26H24CIN30O 429.95

C27H27N30 409.53

C24H19CIN202 402.88

C24H19CIN202 402.88

C24H18CIN305S2 528.01

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST024041

$T024042

S$T024043

S$T024044

S$T024045

$T024052

C22H16N4065

C29H23N504

C27H21N505

C28H22N604

C33H30N404

C30H30CIN305

464.46

505.53

495.49

506.52

546.63

548.04

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



S$T024053

S$T024054

S$T024199

$T024420

ST024636

S$T024637

C28H26CIN302S

C26H23CIN402

C19H19CIN4S

C15H9N30

C15H13N304s5

C16H16N202S

504.05

458.95

370.91

247.26

331.35

300.38

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST024638

ST024639

ST025092

S$T025127

ST025128

S$T025129

C17H18N202S

C16H14N204S

C17H23N502S

C17H15N304S

C16H12BrN303S

C20H20N204S

314.41

330.36

361.47

357.39

406.26

384.46

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST025130

ST025259

ST025268

S$T025401

ST025473

ST026489

C19H18N203S

C23H12CI2FN30S

C22H16N204S

C16H15N3

C28H30N40S

C18H18N202S

354.43

468.34

404.45

249.32

470.64

326.42

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST026573

ST026708

ST026721

S$T026722

S$T026849

ST026913

C16H14N40

C24H19N303

C24H15N303S

C26H17N303S

C34H28N603

C28H28N203

278.31

397.43

425.47

451.51

568.63

440.54

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec
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S$T026920

S$T026921

ST026922

S$T026923

ST027511

S$T027512

C36H32N1003S

C32H24N1008

C31H22N1008

C23H19N504S

C8H10N20

C7H7BrN20

684.78

676.61

662.58

461.50

150.18

215.05

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



O, 40~

O

ST027574

$T028120

ST028122

$T028123

ST028125

S$T028126

C14H18N402S

C23H14CIN30S

C24H16CIN302S

C23H14CIN302S

C23H13CIN403S

C23H13CIN403S

306.39

415.90

445.93

431.90

460.90

460.90

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



S$T028128

S$T028132

ST028134

ST028135

ST028136

ST028139

C23H13CIFN30S

C23H13CIFN302S

C23H12CIFN403S

C21H11CIFN302S

C24H15CIFN30S2

C23H12CI3N30S

433.89

449.89

478.89

423.85

479.99

484.79

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



° HO
a

Seae
c s =N

OH

NH

ST028142

$T028143

S$T028144

$T028145

S$T028150

$T028445

C23H13CI2N302S

C23H13CI2N302S

C23H12CI2N403S

C23H12CI2N403S

C25H18N403S

C7H8N20

466.35

466.35

495.34

495.34

454.51

136.15

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST028643 C25H19N508S 549.52 TimTec
HoN e CHy
N o
/()/g C"'3CH3
IH
ST028862 C15H22IN30O 387.26 TimTec
©\]¢N
HN_ _S
N
HN\©
ST028964 C20H17N3S 331.44 TimTec
o
HN SN s
A G °
S NH
O
ST028976 C21H19N302S2 409.53 TimTec
\©\NHJLH‘§6§§O
ST028977 C21H18BrN302S2 488.43 TimTec

ST029610 C14H12CIN304S  353.79 TimTec



ST030958

ST030959

ST030981

ST030982

ST030983

S$T031041

C12H11N303

C15H13N304

C15H14N404

C14H12BrN302

C18H21N302

C13H12N402

245.24

299.29

314.30

334.17

311.38

256.26

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec
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{;§_</N:£3\N\/\\\/N \‘go\/c Hy

N
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C

ST031042

ST031044

ST032129

S$T032144

ST032772

ST033788

C13H12N402

C16H17N303

C18H25N503S

C17H22CIN502S

C23H18N202

C22H26N204

256.26

299.33

391.49

395.91

354.41

382.46

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



Br N—NH

ST033795

ST033846

ST033860

ST033894

ST033895

S$T034247

C23H25CIN402S

C36H26N40452

C23H16N408S

C23H18CI2N202S

C27H19N30S

C11H10BrN3S

457.00

642.76

508.47

457.38

433.53

296.19

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST036763 C21H13CI2N30 394.26 TimTec

ST037818 C14H11N3S 253.33 TimTec
ST037952 C17H14F3N302 349.31 TimTec
S§T038133 C17H22N202 286.37 TimTec
ST038249 C17H9F3N202 330.27 TimTec

S§T038533 C19H20N60O 348.41 2HCI TimTec



ST038764

ST038856

ST038857

ST038870

ST039104

S$T042087

C18H10N20

C17H11F4N302

C17H13F4N302

C20H17N303

C16H20N202

C33H26N403

270.29

365.29

367.30

347.37

272.35

526.59

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



o-
o=N"*

ST042133

S$T044325

ST044326

S$T044327

S$T044358

S$T044364

C23H22N20

C27H25N305

C24H18N404

C30H23N303

C29H22N402

C23H19N303

342.44

471.51

426.43

473.53

458.52

385.42

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



H_C—o

Cl

ST044368

S$T044382

S$T044418

S$T045110

S$T045241

S$T048703

C27H20N202

C26H23N302

C18H16N402

C25H20CIN502S

C16H11F6N30

C22H15CIN204S

404.47

409.49

320.35

489.98

375.27

438.89

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



Cl

ST048704

ST048716

ST048721

S$T048722

ST048723

S$T048724

C22H15CIN204S

C28H19N305

C25H17N305S

C24H15N304S

C24H21N303

C23H19N303

438.89

477.48

471.49

441.47

399.45

385.42

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST048725

ST048778

ST048779

S$T048783

ST048785

S$T048793

C23H19N303

C25H24N403

C21H15N302

C16H14N202S

C23H17FN203

C22H15FN202

385.42

428.49

341.37

298.37

388.40

358.37

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



o N

ST048796

S$T048797

ST048798

S$T048799

S$T048802

ST048807

C27H25N304

C23H17CIN203

C26H23N304

C24H20N202

C27H20N203

C22H14N402

455.51

404.85

441.49

368.44

420.47

366.38

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



s~
O// \
: N Br
: NQOH

ST053612

ST053812

ST054359

ST055663

ST055665

ST055745

C19H14Br2N203S 510.21

C21H20N403

C12H9CIN202S

C18H24N20

C17H24N20

C16H15N302S

376.41

280.73

284.40

272.39

313.38

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



Br N—NH

=S

N

ST055976

ST055979

ST056549

ST056888

ST057272

ST057398

C10H10BrN3S

C8H6BrN3S

C18H19N30

C23H31N504S

C24H16CI2N2

C29H32N4S

284.18

256.13

293.37

473.60

403.31

468.67

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST057399

ST057743

ST058809

ST062168

ST065761

ST065781

C26H26N4S

C27H29N5S

C15H20N40S

C18H16N203

C21H24N40S

C28H31N50S

426.59

455.63

304.42

308.34

380.51

485.65

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



(0]
N/\N \ N/)\Q\OH

ST065783

ST066923

ST067267

ST067525

ST068474

ST069253

C29H33N5025

C21H24N40S

C17H12N203

C15H14F2N403

C14H12BrN703

C19H16N403

515.68

380.51

292.29

336.30

406.20

348.36

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST069522

S$T069547

ST069783

ST069806

ST070545

ST070910

C22H17N303

C24H20N604S

C17H14N40

C10H12N602

C16H14N20

C21H23CIN4S

371.40

488.53

290.32

248.24

250.30

398.96

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



\
N—NrotF F F

ST072340

S$T072359

ST072875

$T072926

ST072968

S$T072973

C21H17N3

C20H14BrN3

C21H21N302S

C16H20N202

C17H18F7N303

C33H26CIN30O

311.39

376.26

379.48

272.35

445.34

516.04

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



FFO

E
NH
HN

ST073957

ST074560

ST074604

ST075753

ST077734

ST077820

C22H24F3N50S

C7HON3

C22H16N403

C13H12F3N302

C17H14N203S

C25H19F6N502

463.53

135.17 2HCI

384.39

299.25

326.38

535.45

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



T
w
0
z
/
z
I

ST078014

ST078015

ST078016

ST078034

ST078035

ST078042

C17H13CIN20

C17H13FN20

C20H20N204

C17H14N20

C17H13FN20

C16H14CIN30S

296.76

280.30

352.39

262.31

280.30

331.83

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



Cl

N\N/\NQ
%
s

Cl
NQ\Q

ST078218

S$T079217

ST079250

ST079939

ST080004

ST080349

C26H20N2

C15H19CIN4S

C21H19N30

C28H22N20PS

C10H11N30S

C16H10CIFN20

360.46

322.86

329.40

465.54

221.28

300.72

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



HO

o Nr@
H_.C L NSO

37N N )
N=— o’

ST080518

ST080597

ST080819

ST081013

ST081014

ST081725

C12HSN504

C20H15N4Na06Ss

C18H14F6N40S

C18H15CIN203

C18H16N202

C18H17N302S2

287.23

462.42

448.39

342.78

292.34

371.48

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



NH

ST081818

ST082066

ST082784

ST082825

ST083869

ST083926

C20H22N2

C21H15F3N2

C22H16CIN30O

C17H18F3N302

C17H18CIN302S

C14H13N502

290.41

352.36

373.84

353.34

363.87

283.29

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



S$ST084016 C13H9F3N40S 326.30 TimTec
S
o
M
S
ST084019 C12H8FN3S2 277.35 TimTec
ST084062 C19H14N4 298.35 TimTec
F
F O
) oo,
H N o
ST084435 C12H9F3N203 286.21 TimTec
(@]
3(‘: OH
C/
NH
S$T084577 C10H12N202 192.22 HCI TimTec
CH
3
o OJ

Cl
ST084703 C17H12BrCIN203 407.65 TimTec



ST084811

ST085046

ST085138

ST085548

ST085549

ST085551

C13H19N30

C17H13N30

C14H11IN3S

C18H13N30S2

C13H11N30S2

C18H12FN30S2

233.31

275.31

253.33

351.45

289.38

369.44

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



ST085559

ST085879

ST086017

ST086120

ST087222

$T088147

C13H10FN30S2

C25H21N302S

C20H12CI2N402

C15H11N303S2

C21H20N402

C33H24CI3N30

307.37

427.53

411.25

345.40

360.42

584.93

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



o
s—” NH

s)\,\‘, N)\@O\/CHs
K 0" cH,

N—

)
H 3C N><N
H 3C N S
)
\@/N
; CH 3

Sae

2

ST089925

ST090086

ST090463

ST090894

ST092811

ST092835

C18H18N405S

C21H22N204

C16H17N303S2

C26H23N502S

C18H17CIN4S

C14H11F6N30

402.43

366.42

363.46

469.57

356.88

351.25

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



o0—CH
H4C
o.
N=—
NH
S ©
F FF
N OH
\
N O
CH3

ST093554

S$T094791

ST096111

ST098533

ST099076

ST099812

C17H14F3N304S

C19H17N303S

C13H13F3N202

C16H14N402

C18H18N402

C18H16BrN3

413.38

367.43

286.25

294.31

322.37

354.25 FREE

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



S$T100280

S$T100411

ST100974

S$T100975

ST100976

$T101287

C16H12N4S

C10H11N3

C25H20BrCIN202

C25H23CIN20

C21H21CIN20

C16H11N3S2

292.36

173.22 FREE

495.80 FREE

402.92 FREE

352.86 FREE

309.42

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



S$T101709

C13H18IN302

S$T4136051 C16H13N302

ST4138957 C14H10CIN3

375.21

279.30

255.71

TimTec

TimTec

TimTec



